
FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

2013 27 Day Post General Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $20,289.60    

 Contributions   $5,105.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $5,105.00

 Total Expenses   $21,980.18

 Closing Balance   $3,414.42

 
Report Date 12/10/13 04:12:44



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:52 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F A

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

11  $1,105.00

C88212Filer ID: 2013 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

10/24/13

10/24/13

10/24/13

10/24/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

DATE NAME

38030 MAIN RD

60 PAWNEE DR

7 PINTAIL CT

PO BOX 92

1210 NORTH RD

PO BOX 140

73 WINDS WAY

1210 NORTH RD

50 S HARBOR RD

PO BOX 1238

1210 NORTH RD

PECONIC

COMMACK

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

GREENPORT

CUTCHOGUE

JAMESPORT

GREENPORT

SOUTHOLD

RIVERHEAD

GREENPORT

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11958

11725

11901

11933

11944

11935

11947

11944

11971

11901

11944

 $200.00

 $5.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $250.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $100.00

 $100.00

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

HELEN KRUPSKI

PATRICK D. BENNETT

WALTER GRAVAGNA

ROBERT CARPENTER

JOHN A. COSTELLO

TEGWEN S. HOOPER

RICHARD A. WINES

JOHN A. COSTELLO

THERESA A. CONNELL

CYRIL M. BEZKOROWAJNY

JOHN A. COSTELLO

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

5523

3635

5626

3306

748

3357

4225

1087

1164

6687

3215

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F B

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

2  $200.00

C88212Filer ID: 2013 BSCHEDULE: CORPORATE

11/14/13

11/14/13

DATE NAME

PO BOX 162

PO BOX 253

CUTCHOGUE

GREENPORT

NY

NY

11935

11944

 $100.00

 $100.00

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

JOHN P. KRUPSKI & BROS, INC

GJC LEASING CORP

AMOUNT  

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

5538

1827

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:52 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F C

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

7  $2,200.00

C88212Filer ID: 2013 CSCHEDULE: OTHER MONETARY

LLC

PAC

10/24/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

11/14/13

10/24/13

11/14/13

11/26/13

DATE

DATE

NAME

NAME

431 E MAIN STREET

1210 NORTH RD

PO BOX 2014

190 STERLING ST

80 PINE ST

1750 NEW YORK AVE NW

150 MOTOR PARKWAY

RIVERHEAD

GREENPORT

JAMESPORT

GREENPORT

NEW YORK

WASHINGTON

HAUPPAUGE

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

DC

NY

11901

11944

11947

11944

10005

20006

11788

 $100.00

 $100.00

 $200.00

 $100.00

 $200.00

 $1,000.00

 $500.00

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

ATLANTIS MARINE WORLD LLC

416 MAIN STREET LLC

GABRIELSEN FARMS LLC

HANFF'S BOATYARD LLC

CWA DISTRICT ONE PAC

IRONWORKERS POLITICAL 
ACTION LEAGUE MULTI-CAND.

LONG ISLAND CONTRACTORS 
ASSOCIATION PAC INC.

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

CHECK NO.

CHECK NO.

00028486

150

6229

1880

3429

15637

1147

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:53 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F D

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

1  $1,600.00

C88212Filer ID: 2013 DSCHEDULE: IN-KIND

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

11/08/13

DATE NAME

87 LANDING LN CALVERTON NY 11933  $1,600.00 DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

FRANK BEYRODT

AMOUNT CONTRB. TYPE

3

DESCRIPTION

Event Catering 
Costs

 

 

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:53 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F F

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

1  $380.18

C88212Filer ID: 2013 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

11/21/13

DATE NAME

2478 MONTAUK HWY BROOKHAVEN NY 11719  $380.18 DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

JIM'S DELI & CATERING

AMOUNT PURPOSE

OTHER

EXPLANATION

Food for Meeting

CHECK NO.

1076

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

DEC-10-13 04:53 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C88212 2013 F H

FRIENDS OF AL KRUPSKI

1  $20,000.00

C88212Filer ID: 2013 HSCHEDULE: TRANSFERS OUT

10/22/13

DATE NAME

1461 LAKELAND AVE BOHEMIA NY 11716  $20,000.00 DEC-02-13 02:49 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

SUFFOLK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
COMMITTEE

AMOUNT TRANSFER TYPE

1

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

1075

27 DAY POST GENERAL (F)

ADDRESS


